
 1)   

Item Description
Brand Street 

LLC

Colonial 

Printing

bpi  media 

group

The Sauers 

Group

Advance 

Central Services 

Southeast

Media 

Graphix Inc.
Hot Graphic

Creasey 

Printing

First Class 

Printing

23.25x9

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

3,000 $1,061.43 $996.00 $1,618.00 $1,958.40 $835.00 $1,316.04 $1,952.56 $1,427.00 $875.00

4,000 $1,234.29 $1,115.00 $1,775.00 $2,029.20 $970.00 $1,475.64 $2,184.70 $1,509.00 $1,067.00

5,000 $1,404.29 $1,275.00 $1,921.00 $2,304.00 $1,095.00 $1,655.32 $2,492.73 $1,591.00 $1,259.00

10,000 $2,214.29 $1,700.00 $2,695.00 $2,992.80 $1,755.00 $2,538.89 $3,510.54 $2,026.00 $2,225.00

20,000 $3,815.72 $2,675.00 $4,338.00 $4,656.00 $3,090.00 $4,102.54 $5,362.69 $2,871.00 $4,156.00

30,000 $5,040.00 $3,600.00 $5,980.00 $6,528.00 $4,420.00 $5,683.63 $7,250.78 $3,691.00 $6,088.00

40,000 $6,214.29 $4,650.00 $7,631.00 $8,182.80 $5,750.00 $7,265.21 $8,550.17 $4,511.00 $8,019.00

50,000 $7,268.58 $5,320.00 $9,213.00 $9,825.60 $7,080.00 $8,833.95 $10,490.09 $5,331.00 $9,950.00

1 year  Totals $28,252.89 $21,331.00 $35,171.00 $38,476.80 $24,995.00 $32,871.22 $41,794.26 $22,957.00 $33,639.00

5.00% 2.00% 0.00% 2.00% 10.00% 0.00% 3.00% 0.00%

5.00% 3.00% 0.00% 2.00% 10.00% 5.00% 3.00% 0.00%

Additional 
Authors alte. 100.00hr 

+ cost to output new 

proof(s)

Brand Street 

LLC

Colonial 

Printing

bpi  media 

group

The Sauers 

Group

Advance 

Central Services 

Media 

Graphix Inc.
Hot Graphic

Creasey 

Printing

First Class 

Printing
23.25x9

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

$1,061.43 $1,045.80 $1,650.36 $1,958.40 $851.70 $1,447.64 $1,952.56 $1,469.81 $875.00

$1,234.29 $1,170.75 $1,810.50 $2,029.20 $989.40 $1,623.20 $2,184.70 $1,554.27 $1,067.00

$1,404.29 $1,338.75 $1,959.42 $2,304.00 $1,116.90 $1,820.85 $2,492.73 $1,638.73 $1,259.00

$2,214.29 $1,785.00 $2,748.90 $2,992.80 $1,790.10 $2,792.78 $3,510.54 $2,086.78 $2,225.00

$3,815.72 $2,808.75 $4,424.76 $4,656.00 $3,151.80 $4,512.79 $5,362.69 $2,957.13 $4,156.00

$5,040.00 $3,780.00 $6,099.60 $6,528.00 $4,508.40 $6,251.99 $7,250.78 $3,801.73 $6,088.00

$6,214.29 $4,882.50 $7,783.62 $8,182.80 $5,865.00 $7,991.73 $8,550.17 $4,646.33 $8,019.00

$7,268.58 $5,586.00 $9,397.26 $9,825.60 $7,221.60 $9,717.35 $10,490.09 $5,490.93 $9,950.00

2 year totals $28,252.89 $22,397.55 $35,874.42 $38,476.80 $25,494.90 $36,158.34 $41,794.26 $23,645.71 $33,639.00

 Printing Travel Brochures B002500

Travel Brochures 8-page (4-panel) accordion fold brochure, flat size:  23" x 8.75" + bleed, finished size:  5.75" x 8.75" + bleed, 

stock:  80# McCoy gloss cover, ink:  4/4 + aqueous coating, finish:  score, accordion fold, trim, deliver to:  UAH, Student Services 

Building, room 106

June 1, 2018 through May 31, 2019

June 1, 2019 through May 31, 2020

June 1, 2018 through May 31, 2019



Brand Street Colonial bpi  media The Sauers Advance 

Central Services 

Media Hot Graphic Creasey First Class 
23.25x9

Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price Total Price

$1,061.43 $1,098.09 $1,699.87 $1,958.40 $868.73 $1,592.41 $2,050.19 $1,513.90 $875.00

$1,234.29 $1,229.29 $1,864.82 $2,029.20 $1,009.19 $1,785.52 $2,293.94 $1,600.90 $1,067.00

$1,404.29 $1,405.69 $2,018.20 $2,304.00 $1,139.24 $2,002.94 $2,617.37 $1,687.89 $1,259.00

$2,214.29 $1,874.25 $2,831.37 $2,992.80 $1,825.90 $3,072.06 $3,686.07 $2,149.38 $2,225.00

$3,815.72 $2,949.19 $4,557.50 $4,656.00 $3,214.84 $4,964.07 $5,630.82 $3,045.84 $4,156.00

$5,040.00 $3,969.00 $6,282.59 $6,528.00 $4,598.57 $6,877.19 $7,613.32 $3,915.78 $6,088.00

$6,214.29 $5,126.63 $8,017.13 $8,182.80 $5,982.30 $8,790.90 $8,977.68 $4,785.72 $8,019.00

$7,268.58 $5,865.30 $9,679.18 $9,825.60 $7,366.03 $10,689.08 $11,014.59 $5,655.66 $9,950.00

3 year Totals $28,252.89 $23,517.43 $36,950.65 $38,476.80 $26,004.80 $39,774.18 $43,883.97 $24,355.08 $33,639.00

All years 

Totals $84,758.67 $67,245.98 $107,996.07 $115,430.40 $76,494.70 $108,803.74 $127,472.49 $70,957.79 $100,917.00

Brand Street Colonial bpi  media The Sauers Advance 

Central Services 

Media Hot Graphic Creasey First Class 

FOB UAH UAH UAH UAH UAH UAH UAH UAH UAH

Terms Net 30 days net 30 Net 30 days Net 30 days Net 30 days  Net 30  Net 30 days 2% 10 net 30

Warranty
Industry 

STND.
None Quality N/A n/a

Estimated 

Delivery
2 weeks

10 working 

days 
7-10 days

5-7 working 

days

Ship 8-10 

working days 

from approval of 

all proofs

as needed

Your 

Reference 
BJ529-2

#3611 & 3611-

1
Est# 200644

Quotation 

Effective 
90 days 5/18/2017 5/1/2020 1 yeaer 11/30/2017

60 days from bid 

opening

Business 

Classification
SB SB SB SB WB WB

6/6//2017 PKH

The bid is awarded by total low to Colonial Printing as the apparent lowest responsible bidder, meeting 

specifications.

June 1, 2019 through May 31, 2020


